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201010050003
29880

10/05/2010
02:40:05

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE MARSHALL
TERRY M

18 73 Lot#:26
Book:18 Pg:73
Sub:CHASE
CREEK
TOWNHOMES
PHASE I

201010180003
47040

10/18/2010
01:40:02

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE GRIFFIN
MCLANE A

28 11 Lot#:7 Book:28
Pg:11
Sub:PECAN
GROVE

201010280003
61680

10/28/2010
01:57:38

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE GUILLORY
LINUS D

5 123 Lot#:2 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:123
Sub:AWTREY
& SCOTT
ADDITION TO
ALTADENA
SOUTH
AMENDED
MAP


