Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST LENDERS MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 2010; Date Recorded= 2010/10;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201010050003 29880	10/05/2010 02:40:05	FIRST LENDERS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARSHALL TERRY M			18	73		Lot#:26 Book:18 Pg:73 Sub:CHASE CREEK TOWNHOMES PHASE I
201010180003 47040	10/18/2010 01:40:02	FIRST LENDERS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRIFFIN MCLANE A			28	11		Lot#:7 Book:28 Pg:11 Sub:PECAN GROVE
201010280003 61680	10/28/2010 01:57:38	FIRST LENDERS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GUILLORY LINUS D			5	123		Lot#:2 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:123 Sub:AWTREY & SCOTT ADDITION TO ALTADENA SOUTH AMENDED MAP